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Audience: 1,000+ US Consumers Balanced to US Census

CHECK BREAKDOWN:
AWARENESS AND SENTIMENT

Awareness of the Yeti brand increased sequentially. Consumer opinion of the brand among
those who are aware of it is positive and the vast majority think Yeti is a brand with staying
power.

OWNERSHIP AND REPURCHASE LIKELIHOOD

The percentage of those who are aware of Yeti who own Yeti items has increased
sequentially. However, of those who own Yeti items the percentage who made their most
recent purchase in the past month has declined and while Yeti owners remain likely to buy
Yeti products again in the future, repurchase likelihood/expectations have softened relative
to prior volumes.

PRODUCT MIX

Relative to earlier in the year, product ownership mix and expected purchases have shifted
toward drinkware.

TREND CHECKS

RETAILER VS. DIRECT

An increasing percentage said they most recently bought a Yeti product from a retailer that
sells Yeti and other products and an increasing percentage said they bought it in a store in
person. Over the past couple waves, respondents have become less likely to say they would
go directly to Yeti to buy a Yeti product if they needed/wanted one today.
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DO YOU KNOW WHAT THE YETI BRAND IS?

Posed to all respondents.

No

® Aug (22)
B May (22)
59.6% = Feb (22)
Yes 57.3%
.6%
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHAT IS YOUR OPINION OF YETI BRAND?

Posed to all respondents who are aware of the Yeti brand

3.97

Opinion 3.89 m Séries3
W Series2
m Seriesl
3.97
_ _ Neither Negative . -
Very Negative Negative Nor Positive Positive Very Positive
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING DO YOU THINK BEST FITS YETI?

Posed to respondents who are aware of what Yeti is.

g (22)
ay (22)
b (22)

A fad that will go out of style

77.2%

A brand that is here to stay 80.0%

79.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU OWN ANY YETI ITEMS?

Posed to respondents who are aware of what Yeti is.

3 or more
2

W Aug (22)

W May (22)

1 m Feb (22)

39.0%
None 41.7%
47.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW LIKELY ARE YOU TO BUY YETI PRODUCTS IN 20227

Posed to all respondents who do not own a Yeti product.

.3%
4%
4%

Very unlikely

Unlikely

33.9% " Aug (22)
39.0%
38.7% B May (22)

u Feb (22)

Neither likely nor unlikely

Likely

Very likely

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHEN DID YOU MAKE YOUR MOST RECENT YETI PRODUCT PURCHASE?

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

More than a year ago

In the past year
22.2% mAug (22)
22.3% u May (2 2)

18.9% m|Feb (22)
21.9%

In the past three months

5.1%
21.9%
25.1%

In the past month

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WILL YOU BUY YETI PRODUCTS AG

AIN IN THE FUTURE?

www.bespokeintel.com

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

Definitely will

Probably will

Probably not

Definitely not

FOR PERSONAL USE ONLY—DO

2.7%
3.5%
2.9%
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= Aug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (2
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p—

80%  100%
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YETI PRODUCT ANALYSIS
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WHAT TYPES OF PRODUCTS DO YOU OWN FROM YETI? (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

Drinkware (Tumblers, Mugs, 69.8%
Bottles, etc)
Hard Cooler Aug (22)
May (22
Soft Cooler v ‘)
Feb (22

Accessories
Bags/Backpacks
Apparel

Storage Box

Chairs

1.3%

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DO YOU EXPECT TO BUY ANY OF THE FOLLOWING IN THE NEXT YEAR FROM YETI? (SELECT ALL THAT

APPLY)

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

Drinkware (Tumblers, Mugs, 53.9%
Bottles, etc)

Hard Cooler
Soft Cooler
Apparel

. Aug (22)
Accessories

May (22)

Bags/Backpacks Feb (22)

Storage Box

Chairs

6.1%

Other (please specify)

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HAVE YOU EVER GOTTEN RID OF A YETI PRODUCT?

Posed to all respondents who have at least one Yeti product.

Yes, for another reason
(please specify)

Yes, I was tird of it/didn't

want it any more
= Aug (22)

mMay (22)
uFeb (22)

Yes, it broke

71.1%
No 65.T°/o

68:2%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DID YOU PURCHASE A YETI PRODUCT IN 20227

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

No /.5%

Yes 52.5%

44% 46% 48% 50% 52% 54%
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WHY DID YOU PURCHASE A YETI PRODUCT IN 20227 (SELECT ALL THAT APPLY)

Posed to all respondents who purchased a Yeti product in 2021.

I had extra money to spend H 49.,0%

45.0%

They launched a new product/color
that I wanted

43.9%

I was replacing an existing product _

I was spending more time outdoors )
27.3%
and had a need

Other (please specify) F 3.5%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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WHERE DID YOU MAKE YOUR MOST RECENT YETI PRODUCT PURCHASE?

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

From a retailer that sells Yeti 62.9%
S el
Hardware store, etc) o5 40/
= Aug (22)
| jtlay (22)
m Feb (22)
Directly from the Yeti -~
website or store 6%
44.7%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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DID YOU MAKE YOUR MOST RECENT YETI PURCHASE ONLINE OR IN A STORE?

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

53.1%
In a store 47.6%
49.7%
= Aug (22)
® May (22)
47.0% ® Feb (22)
Online 52.4%
50.3%
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WHEN DID YOU DECIDE TO BUY THE YETI PRODUCT YOU BOUGHT?

Posed to respondents who bought a Yeti product in a store.

65.5%
I saw it when I was walking
around the store and 62.1%
decided to buy it
58.69

ltug (22)
m May (22)
m Feb (22)

I decided to buy it before I
went to the store

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU NEEDED OR WANTED TO BUY A YETI PRODUCT TODAY, WOULD YOU BE MORE LIKELY TO...

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

Buy it from a store in person 4.0%

from a retailer that carries 2%
Yeti products 29.1%,
.0%
Buy it online from a retailer 00 = Aug (22)
that carries Yeti products T mMay (22)
29.1%
® Feb (22)

6.1%
38.8%
41.7%

Buy it directly from the Yeti
website or store

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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HOW OFTEN DID YOU / WILL YOU SPEND DOING OUTDOOR ACTIVITIES...

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

3.74
In 2022 3.76
3.78
3.61
In 2021 3.64 " Aug|(22)
3.67 ®m May| (22)
m Feb|(22)
3.6
In 2020 3.59
3.63
Never Rarely  Occasionally Often Very Often
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TO THE BEST OF YOUR KNOWLEDGE, HOW MANY YETI PRODUCTS DID YOU / WILL YOU BUY...

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

In 2023
In 2022
mAug (22)
m May (22)
In 2021 m Feb (22)
In 2020
0 1 2 3 4 5+
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WHICH OF THE FOLLOWING BEST DESCRIBES YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH RTIC OUTDOORS (PREMIUM

COOLERS AND INSULATED DRINKWARE)?

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

I own one or more of their
products

I am aware of the brand,

: m Aug (2
but don't own any of their
products m May (2
mFeb (2
I t familiar with th ob.1%
am not familiar with the
brand 62.41%
65.T%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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IF YOU WERE BUYING A COOLER OR INSULATED DRINKWARE, WHICH WOULD YOU BE MORE LIKELY TO

CHOOSE?

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.

46.7%
I don't know 47.7%
49.7%
m Aug (22
RTIC 9(22)
m May (22)
® Feb (22)
42.9%
Yeti 40.8%
40.3%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80%  100%
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TO WHAT EXTENT DO YOU AGREE WITH THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT: "IT IS WORTH IT TO PAY A

PREMIUM FOR YETI PRODUCTS."

Posed to respondents who own one or more Yeti products.
Strongly disagree
Disagree

Somewhat disagree

_ _ M Aug (22)
Neither agree nor disagree
m May (22)
m Feb (22)
Somewhat agree
Agree
Strongly agree
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
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